
 

 

Chain Set Box Listing - Spring 2024 

Contract Box (1 and 2)                    Performance Box            Outdoor Box            PU/Silicone Box

 Anastasia 6574 

Andamento 4262 

Andes 1206 

Archie 1253 

Ardent 1350 

Aspen 3160 

Aysel 4372 

Azlin 3162 

Babylon 3708 

Ballad 1343 

Baltic 1235 

Basal 4236 

Beallara 4375 

Bhramari 4260 

Brushstroke 1207 

Cabana 1239 

Carrick 1342 

Cheviot 8581 

Chord 7305 

Cirrus 4295 

Clement 8583 

Clockwork 9651 

Darsha 2322 

Dimension 4577 

Dorado 4591 

Duet 1241 

Element 1200 

Elixir 1332 

Empire 5515 

Expression 4512 

Fantasia 5730 

Fantasia Panel 5731 

Field Day 4587 

Filbert 1345 

Flanders 9216 

Freehand 1281 

Fuse 1224 

Galileo 8230 

Golden Hour 1203 

Gouache 1334 

Graviata 4258 

Hachure 9648 

Himalaya 1228 

Hint 4705 

Holbrook 2311 

Homestead 1214 

Huddle 7303 

Laelia 4373 

Lexington 4221 

Luna 1248 

Manderley 2425 

Masala 1234 

Miku 9630 

Nidra 5501 

Nimbus 4296 

Nirvana 4371 

Mosaic 4263 

Northbrook 2320 

Ode 1347 

Pemberley 2323 

Pendulum 9650 

Phoenix 3164 

Pixie 8316 

Playground 4511 

Polo 1227 

Pranayama 4268 

Pyrenees 1211 

Rem 1232 

Revere 3614 

Rosemary 4374 

Sassafras 3161 

Scene 9649 

Sgraffito 4367 

Showtime 6597 

Smalti 4261 

Sol 1252 

Stanza 1341 

Stippling 2220 

Sync 1209 

Thebes 8302 

Ujjayi 4269 

Versailles 8242 

Windsor 1223 

Xanadu 4526 

Zenith 1340 

Zetta 1217 

 

Andamento 4262 

Andes 1206 

Archie 1253 

Aspen 3160 

Ballad 1343 

Baltic 1235 

Basal 4236 

Bhramari 4260 

Brushstroke 1207 

Cabana 1239 

Carrick 1342 

Channel 8106 

Duet 1241 

Easel 1210 

Element 1200 

Exa 1215 

Expression 4512 

Fantasia 5730 

Field Day 4587 

Filbert 1345 

Fuse 1224 

Golden Hour 1203 

Himalaya 1228 

Homestead 1214 

Luna 1248 

Lutra 4237 

Marvel 4244 

Masala 1234 

Mosaic 4263 

Ode 1347 

Pastel 5824 

Polo 1227 

Pranayama 4268 

Pyrenees 1211 

Sassafras 3161 

Smalti 4261 

Sol 1252 

Stanza 1341 

Stillwater 8103 

Stippling 2220 

Sync 1209 

Triton 6823 

Ujjayi 4269 

Vitreum 5831 

Windsor 1223 

Yotta 1213 

Zenith 1340 

Zetta 1217 

Anastasia 6574 

Atlas 3553 

Aysel 4372 

Beallara 4375 

Byte 6586 

Channel 8106 

Chatter 4330 

Checkmate 4283 

Cubist 4275 

Darsha 2322 

Dorado 4591 

Equinox 4560 

Ferrum 4343 

Fontaine 4585 

Gentry 4579 

Hanoi 8139 

Haven 3150 

Iliad 6556 

Interval 4527 

Invader 4277 

Jinx 3152 

Laelia 4373 

Main Street 4276 

Memento 6503 

Nalani 7210 

Newton 2368 

Nirvana 4371 

Notes 4319 

Nova 4566 

Parian 7211 

Piet 6594 

Playground 4511 

Plot 4354 

Query 4356 

Renata 6571 

Rosemary 4374 

Sequence 4366 

Sgraffito 4367 

Sprig 4271 

Spritz 5912 

Stillwater 8103 

Tune 4335 

Viva 6514 

Xanadu 4526 

Aerial 3991 

Capri 9412 

Corinthian 6812 

Journal 6815 

Marvel 4244 

Paradox 3990 

Pullman 1554 

Ravenswood 9404 

Revere 3614 

Sauganash 9407 

Taurus 6817 

Triton 6823 


